
Figure 13: Number of Children Under Age Six Years Newly Identified
 with Blood Lead Levels > 10 mcg/dL by Age;

1998 to 2005 Blood Lead Test Data,
New York State Excluding New York City

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

Year of Test

N
um

be
r o

f C
hi

ld
re

n 
in

 th
e 

Te
st

 Y
ea

r w
ith

 In
ci

de
nt

 
B

lo
od

 L
ea

d 
Le

ve
ls

0 - < 9 months 66 135 132 96 92 81 72 68

9 - < 18 months 1,607 1,965 1,801 1,725 1,771 1,528 1,428 1,312

18 - < 36 months 2,216 1,282 1,055 938 793 730 786 665

36 - < 72 months 1,309 922 531 443 319 273 308 238
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